FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulation 13(3) and (6)]

Regulation 13(3) - Details of change in shareholding in respect of persons holding more than 5% shares in a listed company

Name, PAN No. & address Shareholdin No. & % of shareholders g prior to shares/ acquisition/ voting rights acquired /sold		NIP Power Pvt. Ltd. Promoter group company (AABCN5632M) 59, N S Road, Kolkata - 700 001
Shareholdin g prior to acquisition/ sale-	2	1.327,000 equity shares (22.49%)
No. & % of shares/ voting rights acquired /sold	نب	1,500,000 equity shares (13.16% post allotment)
Receipt of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ safe of shares specify	4	07/10/2013
Date of intimation to company	(A)	08/10/2013
Mode of acquisition (market-purchaset-publict rightst-preferential offer etc.)	6	Preferential 2,827,000 allotment equity share (24.80%)
No. & % of shares/ voting rights post- acquisition/ sale-	7	2,827,000 equity shares (24.80%)
Trading Member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM	00	NA
Exchange on which the trade was executed	9	N
Exchange on Buy quantity Buy value which the trade was executed	10	1,500,000 equity shares
	=	Rs. 3.00 crores
Sell quantity	12	NA
Sell value	13	NA

For NIP Power Pvt. Ltd.

Name & Designation

Signature

: Y.K.Dalmia, Director

Date

: 08/10/2013

FORM D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company.

NIP Power Pv Promoter grou (AABCN5632 59, N S Road, Kolkata - 700		
NIP Power Pvt. Ltd. Promoter group company (AABCN5632M) 59, N S Road, Kolkata - 700 001	-	Name, PAN No. & Address of Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/Director/ Officer.
1,327,000 equity shares (22,49%)	2	No. & % of shares/voting rights held by the Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/Direct or/ Officer
07/10/2013	3	Date of receipt of allotment advice/ acquisition/ sale of shares/ woting rights
08/10/2013	4	intimation to company
Preferential allotment	5	Mode of acquisition (market purchase/ public/rights/ preferential offer, etc.)/sale
2,827,000 equity shares (24.80%)	6	No. & % of shares/voting rights post acquisition/ sale
NA	7	member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration
NA NA	8	Exchange on which the trade was executed
equity shares	9	Buy Quantity
Rs. 3.00 crores	10	Buy value
NA	=	quantity
Z/>	12	Sell value

For NIP Power Pvt. Ltd.

Signature

Name & Designation

: Y.K.Dalmia

Director

Date

: 08/10/2013

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulation 13 (1) and (6)]

Regulation 13(1) - Details of acquisition of 5% or more shares in a listed company

Molisati Vinimay Pvt. Ltd. Promoter group company (AAECM3380Q) 59, N S Road, Kolkata - 700 001	1	Name, PAN No. & address of shareholding shareholder with telephone number acquisition
Z H	2	Shareholding prior to acquisition
2,000,000 equity shares (17.54%)	ω	No. and percentage of shares /voting rights acquired
07/10/2013 08/10/2013	4	Date of receipt of allotment /advice. Date of acquisition (specify)
08/10/2013	5	Date of intimation to Company
Preferential allotment	6	Mode of acquisition (market purchase/publi e/rights/prefere ntial offer etc.)
2,000,000 equity shares (17.54%)	7	Shareholding subsequent to acquisition
N	00	Trading Member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM
N.	9	Exchange on which the trade was executed
2,000,000 Rs. 4.00 equity crores shares	10	Buy quantity
Rs. 4.00 crores	Ξ	Buy value

Signature

For Molisati Vinimay Pvt. Ltd.

Name & Designation

: Y.K.Dalmia-Director

: 08/10/2013

Date

FORM B

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(2), 13(2A) and 13(6)]

Details of shares or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company, or positions taken in derivatives by Director or Officer of a listed company and his dependents.

Molisati Vinimay Pvt. Ltd. Promoter group company (AAECM3380Q) 59, N S Road, Kolkata - 700 001	Name, PAN No. & Date of Address of Promoter/ becoming Person who is part of Promoter/ part of Promoter Group/Director/ Officer
07.10.2013	Date of becoming Promoter/ part of Promoter Group.
Pre- Allotment - Nil Post Allotment - 2,000,000 equity shares (17.54%)	No. & % of shares/voting rights held at the time of becoming Promoter/ part of Promoter Group
08.10.2013	Date of intimation to company
Preferential allotment	Mode of acquisition (preferential offer etc.)
NA	Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM
NA	Exchange on which the trade was executed
2,000,000 equity shares	Buy quantity
Rs. 4.00 crores	Buy value

For Molisati Vinimay Pvt. Ltd.

Signature

Name & Designation

Director

: Y.K.Dalmia

: 08/10/2013

Date

FORM A

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulation 13 (1) and (6)]

Regulation 13(1) - Details of acquisition of 5% or more shares in a listed company

Tirupati Vincom Pvt. Ltd. Non-Premoter (AACCT8234E) Poddar Court, 18, Rabindra Sarani, Kolkata- 700001	-	Name, PAN No. & address of shareholder with telephone number
Z II	13	Shareholding prior to acquisition
2,000,000 equity shares (17.54%)	3	No. and percentage of shares /voting rights acquired
07/10/2013	4	No. and Date of receipt reentage of of allotment ares /voting /advice. Date of acquisition (specify)
08/10/2013	(Ja	Date of intimation to Company
Preferential allotment	6	Mode of acquisition (preferential offer etc.)
2.000,000 equity shares (17.54%)	7	Shareholding subsequent to acquisition.
NA	*	Frading Nember through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM
N _A	9	Exchange on which the trade was executed
2,000,000 Rs. 4.00 equity crores shares	10	Buy quantity
Rs. 4.00 crores	11	Buy value

For Tirupati Vincom Pvt. Ltd.

Signature Name & Designation

Riski Kuman Sta. : Rishi Kumar Jha Director

: 08/10/2013

Date

TIRUPATI VINCOM PYT LID

Riski Kumar sko.

Stractor,